

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 09/10/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1024-21

Purchase Transaction Id : 9249

### Purchase Details: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange

| S.# | Item Name                          | Unit   | Qty | Unit Price | Amount    | GST  | Total | Supplier Name              |
|-----|------------------------------------|--------|-----|------------|-----------|------|-------|----------------------------|
| 1   | CSS - Half Separator/Divider       | Packet | 4   | 0.00       | 0.00      | 0.00 | 0     | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 2   | Solo - Rough Pad Small             | Pcs    | 24  | 22.31      | 535.44    | 0.00 | 535   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 3   | Bar File (a) A4 Size               | Pcs    | 24  | 45.00      | 1,080.00  | 0.00 | 1080  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 4   | China - L Shape Folder A/4         | Packet | 36  | 7.00       | 252.00    | 0.00 | 252   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 5   | Korona - Box File                  | Pcs    | 12  | 135.00     | 1,620.00  | 0.00 | 1620  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 6   | Ring File Fiber (Original)         | Pcs    | 12  | 130.00     | 1,560.00  | 0.00 | 1560  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 7   | Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM         | Packet | 3   | 72.00      | 216.00    | 0.00 | 216   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 8   | Diamond - Binder Clip 15MM         | Packet | 3   | 34.00      | 102.00    | 0.00 | 102   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 9   | Dollar - Note 0.7 Ball Pen         | Pcs    | 40  | 20.37      | 814.80    | 0.00 | 815   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 10  | Dollar - Note 0.7 Ball Pen         | Pcs    | 20  | 20.37      | 407.40    | 0.00 | 407   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 11  | Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue     | Pcs    | 3   | 53.16      | 159.48    | 0.00 | 159   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 12  | Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue     | Pcs    | 2   | 53.16      | 106.32    | 0.00 | 106   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 13  | S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50         | Pcs    | 12  | 36.00      | 432.00    | 0.00 | 432   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 14  | Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards | Pcs    | 12  | 74.00      | 888.00    | 0.00 | 888   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 15  | Ledger Paper (Green)               | Packet | 2   | 320.00     | 640.00    | 0.00 | 640   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 16  | Ledger Paper (Green)               | Packet | 1   | 300.00     | 300.00    | 0.00 | 300   | Open Market                |
| 17  | Colorful Flag (Signature)          | Packet | 6   | 36.00      | 216.00    | 0.00 | 216   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 18  | BLC - Paper A/4 70Gram             | Rim    | 15  | 905.00     | 13,575.00 | 0.00 | 13575 | Farooq Paper               |

|  |       |  |     |  |           |               |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|---------------|--|
|  | Total |  | 231 |  | 22,904.44 | 22904.4386111 |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|---------------|--|

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan